
LOT 4 EASTSIDE VILLAGE UNIT 3.

774-781, WD 1032-399,

IRVINE VICTOR F/IRVINE JEANNETTE B
134 SE WILLOW DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07592-304

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/28/2017 DF 0.96 30,938 0 0 30,938

STANDARD
2

190,542
4,195
30,938

225,675
88,262

137,413
HX HB 51,411

86,002
225,675

0

225,675

1032/0399 12/02/2004 WD Q I 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NOVAK

IRVINE

0774/0781 5/05/1993 WD Q V 24,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DESOTO DEVELOPERS

ELIZABETH NOVAK

2026
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10006 SFR 315 07/26/1995

2005HX Base Yr

134 SE WILLOW DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,226 106.8940 131.69 293,142 1995 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 1,860 100 1,860 159,213

FGR 528 55 290 24,824

FSP 36 40 14 1,199

UOP 312 20 62 5,307

2,736 2,226 190,542

BAS= W16 UOP= N12 W26 S12 E26$ W31  U2 L2  W4  L4 D4  S4 D2
R2  S24 FGR= S24 E22 N24 W22$ E27 FSP= S4 E9 N4 W9$ E13 S4 E4
S2 E8 N2 E3 N36$.
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26
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 663.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 995

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

4,195

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.38 22,500.00 30,937.50 30,938


